

GR-214 of 2018

Order Dated 14.09.2023

Today is fixed for appearance i/d W.A.

No steps taken by the accused persons. None move on repeated calls.

Hence, issue W/A against the accused persons.

Regular PO is on leave.

Fix 21.03.2024 for E/R of W/A.

A.C.J.M., Bishnupur, JM- 2nd Court(V) In charge